53-583

53-594

53-622

53-627

Intensive Language Courses

summer break 2017

Oral Performance and Study Skills
[AA4, LAA4, AA12]

September 23-30, most probably in
Uberseering 35

Written Expression A / Text and Response
[AA-A4, ENG-9, AAS5, LAAS]

2 st. Intensive Course

August 14-18, 2017, Phil 1263

Practical Skills for English Teachers
[Eng-19a/b]

2st. Intensive Course

August 6-8, Phil 1263

Composition | and Il for Linguistics
[ENGAGE-M1, ENGAGE-MO02, ENGAGE-M4,
ENGAGE-MO04, ENGAGE-M6]

2st. Intensive course August 7-14, Phil 1250

Jan Peters

Marc Liam
Toolan

Marc Liam
Toolan

Aaron Gowen



