## Intensive Language Courses

## summer break 2017

53-583	Oral Performance and Study Skills [AA4, LAA4, AA12] September 23-30, most probably in Überseering 35	Jan Peters
53-594	Written Expression A / Text and Response [AA-A4, ENG-9, AA5, LAA5] 2 st. Intensive Course August 14-18, 2017, Phil 1263	Marc Liam Toolan
53-622	Practical Skills for English Teachers [Eng-19a/b] 2st. Intensive Course August 6-8, Phil 1263	Marc Liam Toolan
53-627	Composition I and II for Linguistics [ENGAGE-M1, ENGAGE-M02, ENGAGE-M4, ENGAGE-M04, ENGAGE-M6] 2st. Intensive course August 7-14, Phil 1250	Aaron Gowen